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Current Class Title Current Emp Cond Current Opt Code Class Seniority Date State Seniority Date Previous Class Title Previous Emp Cond Begin Date End Date

Accounting Director
Robinson, Connie FT, Unlimited 5/18/2022 5/18/2022

Accounting Supv Princ
Wegge, Mark FT, Unlimited 4/7/2008 7/18/1990 Accounting Off Sr FT, Unlimited 8/7/2001 4/6/2008

Accounting Supv Senior

Building Maintenance Supv

Building Services Supv II

Claude, Cindy FT, Unlimited 1/30/2013 10/21/2009 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 2/29/2012 1/29/2013
GMW FT, Unlimited 10/21/2009 2/28/2012
Toutges, Brian FT, Unlimited 3/18/2020 11/20/2019 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 11/20/2019 3/17/2020
Skroch, Patti FT, Unlimited 2/2/2022 12/19/1990 Building Srv Spvsr FT, Unlimited 4/24/2013 2/1/2022
Building Srv Lead FT, Unlimited 2/16/2011 4/23/2013
GMW FT, Unlimited 12/19/1990 2/15/2011

Building Services Supv I

Anderson, Daniel FT, Unlimited 9/15/2021 5/15/2019 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 5/15/2019 9/14/2021
Thielen, Lance FT, Unlimited 9/29/2021 5/25/2014 GMW FT, Unlimited 5/25/2014 9/28/2021
Temp GMW FT, Unlimited 5/25/2014 2/3/2015
Dauer, Destiny FT, Unlimited 2/2/2022 10/18/2007 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 9/15/2021 2/1/2022
GMW FT, Unlimited 2/12/2008 9/14/2021
Muntifering, Margeret FT, Unlimited 4/13/2022 7/3/2006 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 7/3/2006 4/12/2022
GMW FT, Unlimited 10/17/2007 9/11/2008
Warth, Travis FT, Unlimited 9/14/2022 8/14/2018 GMW FT, Unlimited 8/14/2018 9/13/2022
Schnitzler, Collin FT, Unlimited 11/8/2023 4/26/2023 GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 4/26/2023 11/7/2023

Building Services Manager

Hedlund, Mark FT, Unlimited 1/30/2013 11/18/1992 Building Srv Foreman FT, Unlimited 6/29/2011 1/29/2013
Building Srv Lead FT, Unlimited 1/30/2007 6/28/2011
GMW Lead FT, Unlimited 11/18/1992 1/29/2007
Boucher, Brian FT, Unlimited 12/8/2021 11/20/2017 Building Srv Foreman FT, Unlimited 11/20/2017 12/7/2021

Buyer Supervisor
Crosbie, Nicole FT, Unlimited 7/5/2023 3/16/2020
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Campus Security Supv

McEwan, Lisa

Info Systems Manager

Simon, Amy

Current Emp Cond Current Opt Code

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

Lib/Info Resources Srv Supv Sr

Martini, Sara

MISS 2

Pesta, James

MnSCU Academic Supv 1
Gibson-Miller, Carol

Cavalli, Jennifer

MnSCU Academic Supv 2
Booker, Kenard

MnSCU Academic Supv 3
Wright, Maria

Office Services Supervisor 2

Longstrom, Theresa

Office Services Supervisor 3
Janish, Jill

Physical Plant Director

Nixon, Barron

Power Plant Chief Engineer
Jacboson, Clayton

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
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10/12/2022

10/4/2023

7/31/2024

6/1/2017

5/11/2022
7/5/2023

12/28/2020

2/1/2023

10/17/2000

11/9/2022

1/17/2024

2/20/2019

11/1/2018

7/2/2008

7/31/2024

12/10/1997

5/11/2022
7/5/2023

12/28/2020

4/3/2019

6/22/1992

2/11/2016

7/1/2019

2/20/2019

Previous Class Title

CSO
CSO

Systems Analysis Sup
ITS 4
ITS 3

ITS 2

MSUAASF Range C
Academic Sup 2

OAS Int
OAS Sr

Grounds & Roads Mntc
Supv
Building Maintenance

Supv

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

PT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT Unlimited
FT Unlimited
FT Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

11/1/2018
6/12/2019

3/20/2018
8/23/2018
7/2/2008

12/10/1997

4/3/2019
9/29/2021

2/11/2016
2/27/2017

7/1/2019

10/13/2021

End Date

6/11/2019
10/11/2022

10/3/2023
3/19/2018
8/22/2016

5/31/2017

9/28/2021
1/31/2023

2/26/2017
11/8/2022

10/12/2021

1/16/2024
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Registered Nurse Supv
Black, Stacie FT, Unlimited 1/2/2008 1/2/2008

State Program Admin Director
Hedtke, Abram FT, Unlimited 1/5/2023 1/5/23

Meechan, Michael FT, Unlimited 1/31/2023 1/31/23

State Program Admin Supv.
Schnettler, David FT, Unlimited 7/13/2021 4/15/13 CSO

Campus Sec. Supv.

Dockendorf, Amanda FT, Unlimited 12/13/2021 12/13/21

State Program Admin Supv. Sr.
Bromenschenkel, Mark FT, Unlimited 12/21/2022 2/25/2009 College Lab Srvc Spec

College Lab Srvc Spec
Newinski, Gregory PT, Unlimited 6/21/2023 4/1/1997 College Lab Srvc Spec

State Program Admin Supv. Prin..
Hatten, Kristin FT, Unlimited 3/1/2023 11/13/2012 MSUAASF Range D

MSUAASF Range C

Facilities Construction
Bartlow, Kelly FT, Unlimited 1/17/2024 12/1/2017 Coord

SPA Int.

System Supervisor
Stanley, Christopher | FT, Unlimited 4/13/2022 11/29/2004 ITS 5

ITS 3
ITS 2

University Print Shop Supv 2
John, Jeffrey FT, Unlimited 11/19/2024 2/7/2006 Univ. Print Shop Supv 1
GMW

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

Rule 10 Temp

FT Unlimited

FT Unlimited
FT Unlimited

FT, Unlim
FT, Unlim

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT,Unlimited
FT,Unlimited

4/15/2013
8/12/2015

2/25/2009

3/3/2016
12/22/2021

1/24/2018
11/13/2012

10/4/2021
12/1/2017

4/15/2016
3/25/2009
11/29/2004

9/11/2006
3/22/2006

End Date

8/11/2015
7/12/2021

3/2/2016

12/20/2022
6/20/2023

2/28/2023
1/23/2018

1/16/2024
10/3/2021

4/12/2022
4/14/2016
3/24/2009

11/18/2024
9/10/2009



